Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

016 - Coffee County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

8/12/2025 1:03:39 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$27,638,883.00
$500.00
$5,167,570.00
$12,000.00
$32,818,953.00

$17,815,165.00
$3,737,846.07
$2,619,147.00
$1,969,423.00
$1,324,176.00
$2,037,044.00
$0.00
$784,804.00
$30,287,605.07

$73,962.61
$544,638.93
($470,676.32)

$2,060,671.61
$17,923,376.10
$19,984,047.71

GENERAL

Actual

$19,220,202.75
$240.00
$6,123,969.78
$72,267.60
$25,416,680.13

$13,327,702.16
$3,194,384.92
$2,137,825.96
$1,329,799.97
$1,059,109.96
$1,799,744.40
$0.00
$577,416.78
$23,425,984.15

$578,047.80
$38,194.71
$539,853.09

$2,530,549.07
$17,923,376.10
$20,453,925.17

For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 09

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($8,418,680.25)

($260.00)
$956,399.78
$60,267.60

($7,402,272.87)

$4,487,462.84
$543,461.15
$481,321.04
$639,623.03
$265,066.04
$237,299.60
$0.00
$207,387.22
$6,861,620.92

$504,085.19
$506,444.22
$1,010,529.41

$469,877.46
$0.00
$469,877.46

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$4,513,824.22
$490,983.66
$41,000.00
$5,045,807.88

$1,498,302.20
$1,134,102.80
$173,880.29
$2,321,560.73
$294,680.61
$0.00

$0.00
$67,815.16
$5,490,341.79

$650,893.93
$102,155.00
$548,738.93

$104,205.02
$1,258,169.21
$1,362,374.23

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$3,922,910.08
$868,502.55
$42,128.37
$4,833,541.00

$1,385,771.32
$835,672.94
$170,899.76
$1,861,665.51
$206,170.94
$0.00

$0.00
$116,829.83
$4,577,010.30

$78,449.53
$76,840.98
$1,608.55

$258,139.25
$1,579,286.70
$1,837,425.95

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($590,914.14)
$377,518.89
$1,128.37
($212,266.88)

$112,530.88
$298,429.86
$2,980.53
$459,895.22
$88,509.67
$0.00

$0.00
($49,014.67)
$913,331.49

($572,444.40)
$25,314.02
($547,130.38)

$153,934.23
$321,117.49
$475,051.72
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