## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 09

016 - Coffee County Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable			VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$27,638,883.00	\$19,220,202.75	(\$8,418,680.25)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$500.00	\$240.00	(\$260.00)	\$4,513,824.22	\$3,922,910.08	(\$590,914.14)
Local Sources	\$5,167,570.00	\$6,123,969.78	\$956,399.78	\$490,983.66	\$868,502.55	\$377,518.89
Other Sources	\$12,000.00	\$72,267.60	\$60,267.60	\$41,000.00	\$42,128.37	\$1,128.37
Total Revenues:	\$32,818,953.00	\$25,416,680.13	(\$7,402,272.87)	\$5,045,807.88	\$4,833,541.00	(\$212,266.88)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$17,815,165.00	\$13,327,702.16	\$4,487,462.84	\$1,498,302.20	\$1,385,771.32	\$112,530.88
Instructional Support Services	\$3,737,846.07	\$3,194,384.92	\$543,461.15	\$1,134,102.80	\$835,672.94	\$298,429.86
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$2,619,147.00	\$2,137,825.96	\$481,321.04	\$173,880.29	\$170,899.76	\$2,980.53
Auxiliary Services	\$1,969,423.00	\$1,329,799.97	\$639,623.03	\$2,321,560.73	\$1,861,665.51	\$459,895.22
General Administrative Services	\$1,324,176.00	\$1,059,109.96	\$265,066.04	\$294,680.61	\$206,170.94	\$88,509.67
Special Revenue Outlay	\$2,037,044.00	\$1,799,744.40	\$237,299.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
General Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$784,804.00	\$577,416.78	\$207,387.22	\$67,815.16	\$116,829.83	(\$49,014.67)
Total Expenditures:	\$30,287,605.07	\$23,425,984.15	\$6,861,620.92	\$5,490,341.79	\$4,577,010.30	\$913,331.49
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$73,962.61	\$578,047.80	\$504,085.19	\$650,893.93	\$78,449.53	(\$572,444.40)
Other Financing Uses:	\$544,638.93	\$38,194.71	\$506,444.22	\$102,155.00	\$76,840.98	\$25,314.02
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$470,676.32)	\$539,853.09	\$1,010,529.41	\$548,738.93	\$1,608.55	(\$547,130.38)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$2,060,671.61	\$2,530,549.07	\$469,877.46	\$104,205.02	\$258,139.25	\$153,934.23
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$17,923,376.10	\$17,923,376.10	\$0.00	\$1,258,169.21	\$1,579,286.70	\$321,117.49
Ending Fund Balance:	\$19,984,047.71	\$20,453,925.17	\$469,877.46	\$1,362,374.23	\$1,837,425.95	\$475,051.72

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.